Resultatlista Obackanappet 2024

Langsjon 24-03-16
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Mikael Rehnman

Karl-Johan Burstrom

Anders Bergstrom
Vallentin Samis
Gunilla Wallin
Urban Melander
Hans Hallberg

Kurt-Lennart Zeilon

Peter Winqvist
Anders Bergman
UIf Backlund
Mikael Wistrom
Patrik Jonsson
Tauno Samppala
Bengt Pettersson
Margith Hallstrom
Lucas Wall

UIf Hellman
Tomas Modig
Torbjorn Hallstrom
Bo Ljung

Roger Jonsson
Seija Laitinen
Lennart Lund
Gosta Karlsson
Gert Karlsson
Peter Forsberg
Marie Bergman
Fredrik Ohrling
Anne Persson
Greger Dahlgren

Ark1

Totalt 32 delttagare 0,869kg/del

Stromslandan
Y-kroken
Y-kroken
Obacka
Triana
Y-kroken
Obacka
Triana
Obacka

CFC

Obacka
Y-kroken
Obacka
Sportfiskarna
Obacka

SFK Storfiskarna
Obacka
Obacka
Obacka

SFK Storfiskarna
Obacka
Stromslandan
Sportfiskarna
Triana
Obacka
Obacka
Y-kroken

CFC
Stromslandan
Y-kroken
Obacka

Sida 1

3865
3385
2850
2845
2070
1855
1380
1185
1065
920
900
785
725
700
575
530
515
365
225
215
170
170
150
110
75
75
65
30
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